
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                       Lancaster Country Club
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4416  Layne Aurit                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:46.8  5:25 
      2 4425  Johnny Robinson                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:11.8  5:33 
      3 4429  Cody Yoder                      12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:16.0  5:34 
      4 4524  Ryan Stadler                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:32.2  5:39 
      5 4420  Ethan Hook                      12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:36.1  5:40 
      6 4520  Clayton Lee                     11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:39.3  5:41 
      7 4448  Marshall Harris                 10  Lancaster                      17:55.9  5:47 
      8 4484  Dallas Tatar                    12  Platteville                    18:05.1  5:50 
      9 4501  Samuel Kramer                   11  Prairie du Chien               18:06.6  5:50 
     10 4469  Andrew Donner                   12  Platteville                    18:14.0  5:53 
     11 4498  Spencer Foley                   12  Prairie du Chien               18:17.7  5:54 
     12 4515  Robert Budden                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:20.5  5:55 
     13 4430  Jesse Yoder                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:22.4  5:55 
     14 4423  Parker Owens                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:24.7  5:56 
     15 4418  Gabe Engel                      11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:42.6  6:02 
     16 4468  Evan DeBuhr                     10  Platteville                    18:46.5  6:03 
     17 4444  Gavyn Cooley                    10  Lancaster                      18:47.9  6:04 
     18 4466  Guthrie Cline                   11  Platteville                    18:52.2  6:05 
     19 4475  Kaleb Osborne                   10  Platteville                    18:55.1  6:06 
     20 4427  Rhet Spurley                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:55.6  6:06 
     21 4517  Kiernen Culver                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:57.8  6:07 
     22 4523  Dane Schwartz                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:00.5  6:08 
     23 4479  Louie Peterson                   9  Platteville                    19:00.6  6:08 
     24 4473  Nathan Mumm                     12  Platteville                    19:02.2  6:08 
     25 4467  Liam Davis                      11  Platteville                    19:03.1  6:08 
     26 4504  Treyton Reames                  10  Prairie du Chien               19:03.1  6:08 
     27 4415  Nolan Allendorf                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:04.8  6:09 
     28 4422  Leif Nelson                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:16.5  6:13 
     29 4428  Logan Swinehart                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:20.9  6:14 
     30 4521  Micah Meyer                      9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:24.1  6:15 
     31 4478  Cash Peterson                   11  Platteville                    19:32.2  6:18 
     32 4483  Lucas Taber                     12  Platteville                    19:42.8  6:21 
     33 4518  Braysen Garcia-Boland           10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:43.0  6:21 
     34 4505  Landon Smith                     9  Prairie du Chien               19:45.5  6:22 
     35 4470  Isaac Kamps                     10  Platteville                    19:47.3  6:23 
     36 4537  Jackson Thatcher                10  River Valley                   19:49.6  6:23 
     37 4453  Seaver Sperle                   10  Lancaster                      19:53.3  6:25 
     38 4481  Mazin Plumb                     11  Platteville                    20:08.5  6:29 
     39 4499  Lane Henderson                  10  Prairie du Chien               20:15.7  6:32 
     40 4477  Charles Penn                    11  Platteville                    20:18.9  6:33 
     41 4450  Jon Lindholm                    10  Lancaster                      20:30.0  6:36 
     42 4480  Max Peterson                     9  Platteville                    20:36.7  6:39 
     43 4532  Bryce Ferguson                  10  River Valley                   20:43.9  6:41 
     44 4533  Nathan Hamilton                 10  River Valley                   20:48.4  6:42 
     45 4519  Ethan Hady                      12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:48.8  6:42 
     46 4485  Cole Wolf                        9  Platteville                    20:50.3  6:43 
     47 4419  Elliot Hesseling                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:53.8  6:44 
     48 4417  Ben Engel                        9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:27.9  6:55 
     49 4447  Logan Harding                   12  Lancaster                      21:28.0  6:55 
     50 4443  Max Baudhuin                    10  Lancaster                      21:35.4  6:57 
     51 4500  Joseph Kramer                   11  Prairie du Chien               22:14.8  7:10 
     52 4449  Haruki Koyama                   11  Lancaster                      22:17.1  7:11 
     53 4426  Carson Schroeder                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:32.3  7:16 
     54 4421  Liam Kabat                       9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:42.0  7:19 
     55 4476  Konrad Osborne                  12  Platteville                    22:42.2  7:19 
     56 4538  Bennett Woodhouse                9  River Valley                   22:55.2  7:23 
     57 4445  Clement Duve                    12  Lancaster                      22:58.4  7:24 
     58 4452  John Muldoon                    10  Lancaster                      23:25.1  7:33 
     59 4424  Carver Potterton                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:36.5  7:36 
     60 4472  Caleb McKernan                  12  Platteville                    23:46.3  7:40 
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 59° F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                       Lancaster Country Club
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4535  Isaac Limmex                    12  River Valley                   23:50.5  7:41 
     62 4471  Connor Keleher                  10  Platteville                    23:53.3  7:42 
     63 4522  Conner Montes                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:02.0  7:45 
     64 4506  Finnian Stafford-Johnson        11  Prairie du Chien               24:19.8  7:50 
     65 4451  Trayton McLimans                10  Lancaster                      24:27.4  7:53 
     66 4536  Patrick Marck                    9  River Valley                   24:54.8  8:02 
     67 4446  Westin Fritz                     9  Lancaster                      25:41.8  8:17 
     68 4465  Gabriel Armstrong                9  Platteville                    25:56.6  8:22 
     69 4503  Carter Neis                      9  Prairie du Chien               25:56.7  8:22 
     70 4474  Vilhelm Oldenborg               11  Platteville                    26:02.5  8:23 
     71 4502  Caleb Mezera                    11  Prairie du Chien               26:32.2  8:33 
     72 4496  Drew Becwar                     11  Prairie du Chien               26:47.3  8:38 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                       Lancaster Country Club
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/16 4416  Layne Aurit                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:46.8  5:25 
      2    2  2/16 4425  Johnny Robinson            10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:11.8  5:33 
      3    3  3/16 4429  Cody Yoder                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:16.0  5:34 
      4    4  1/9  4524  Ryan Stadler               11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:32.2  5:39 
      5    5  4/16 4420  Ethan Hook                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:36.1  5:40 
      6    6  2/9  4520  Clayton Lee                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:39.3  5:41 
      7    7  1/11 4448  Marshall Harris            10  Lancaster                      17:55.9  5:47 
      8    8  1/20 4484  Dallas Tatar               12  Platteville                    18:05.1  5:50 
      9    9  1/10 4501  Samuel Kramer              11  Prairie du Chien               18:06.6  5:50 
     10   10  2/20 4469  Andrew Donner              12  Platteville                    18:14.0  5:53 
     11   11  2/10 4498  Spencer Foley              12  Prairie du Chien               18:17.7  5:54 
     12   12  3/9  4515  Robert Budden              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:20.5  5:55 
     13   13  5/16 4430  Jesse Yoder                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:22.4  5:55 
     14   14  6/16 4423  Parker Owens               12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:24.7  5:56 
     15   15  7/16 4418  Gabe Engel                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:42.6  6:02 
     16   16  3/20 4468  Evan DeBuhr                10  Platteville                    18:46.5  6:03 
     17   17  2/11 4444  Gavyn Cooley               10  Lancaster                      18:47.9  6:04 
     18   18  4/20 4466  Guthrie Cline              11  Platteville                    18:52.2  6:05 
     19   19  5/20 4475  Kaleb Osborne              10  Platteville                    18:55.1  6:06 
     20   20  4/9  4517  Kiernen Culver             11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:57.8  6:07 
     21   21  5/9  4523  Dane Schwartz              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:00.5  6:08 
     22   22  6/20 4479  Louie Peterson              9  Platteville                    19:00.6  6:08 
     23   23  7/20 4473  Nathan Mumm                12  Platteville                    19:02.2  6:08 
     24   24  3/10 4504  Treyton Reames             10  Prairie du Chien               19:03.1  6:08 
     25   25  6/9  4521  Micah Meyer                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:24.1  6:15 
     26   26  7/9  4518  Braysen Garcia-Boland      10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:43.0  6:21 
     27   27  4/10 4505  Landon Smith                9  Prairie du Chien               19:45.5  6:22 
     28   28  1/6  4537  Jackson Thatcher           10  River Valley                   19:49.6  6:23 
     29   29  3/11 4453  Seaver Sperle              10  Lancaster                      19:53.3  6:25 
     30   30  5/10 4499  Lane Henderson             10  Prairie du Chien               20:15.7  6:32 
     31   31  4/11 4450  Jon Lindholm               10  Lancaster                      20:30.0  6:36 
     32   32  2/6  4532  Bryce Ferguson             10  River Valley                   20:43.9  6:41 
     33   33  3/6  4533  Nathan Hamilton            10  River Valley                   20:48.4  6:42 
     34   34  5/11 4447  Logan Harding              12  Lancaster                      21:28.0  6:55 
     35   35  6/11 4443  Max Baudhuin               10  Lancaster                      21:35.4  6:57 
     36   36  6/10 4500  Joseph Kramer              11  Prairie du Chien               22:14.8  7:10 
     37   37  7/11 4449  Haruki Koyama              11  Lancaster                      22:17.1  7:11 
     38   38  4/6  4538  Bennett Woodhouse           9  River Valley                   22:55.2  7:23 
     39   39  5/6  4535  Isaac Limmex               12  River Valley                   23:50.5  7:41 
     40   40  7/10 4506  Finnian Stafford-Johnson   11  Prairie du Chien               24:19.8  7:50 
     41   41  6/6  4536  Patrick Marck               9  River Valley                   24:54.8  8:02 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                       Lancaster Country Club
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (17:26.7  87:13.1 1:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Layne Aurit               12 16:46.8
       2      2  Johnny Robinson           10 17:11.8
       3      3  Cody Yoder                12 17:16.0
       4      5  Ethan Hook                12 17:36.1
       5     13  Jesse Yoder               12 18:22.4
       6   ( 14) Parker Owens              12 18:24.7
       7   ( 15) Gabe Engel                11 18:42.6

       2.    63  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (18:18.1  91:30.3 1:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ryan Stadler              11 17:32.2
       2      6  Clayton Lee               11 17:39.3
       3     12  Robert Budden             11 18:20.5
       4     20  Kiernen Culver            11 18:57.8
       5     21  Dane Schwartz             10 19:00.5
       6   ( 25) Micah Meyer                9 19:24.1
       7   ( 26) Braysen Garcia-Boland     10 19:43.0

       3.    71  Platteville                                (18:34.6  92:52.9 0:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Dallas Tatar              12 18:05.1
       2     10  Andrew Donner             12 18:14.0
       3     16  Evan DeBuhr               10 18:46.5
       4     18  Guthrie Cline             11 18:52.2
       5     19  Kaleb Osborne             10 18:55.1
       6   ( 22) Louie Peterson             9 19:00.6
       7   ( 23) Nathan Mumm               12 19:02.2

       4.   101  Prairie du Chien                           (19:05.8  95:28.6 2:09.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Samuel Kramer             11 18:06.6
       2     11  Spencer Foley             12 18:17.7
       3     24  Treyton Reames            10 19:03.1
       4     27  Landon Smith               9 19:45.5
       5     30  Lane Henderson            10 20:15.7
       6   ( 36) Joseph Kramer             11 22:14.8
       7   ( 40) Finnian Stafford-Johnson  11 24:19.8

       5.   118  Lancaster                                  (19:43.1  98:35.1 3:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Marshall Harris           10 17:55.9
       2     17  Gavyn Cooley              10 18:47.9
       3     29  Seaver Sperle             10 19:53.3
       4     31  Jon Lindholm              10 20:30.0
       5     34  Logan Harding             12 21:28.0
       6   ( 35) Max Baudhuin              10 21:35.4
       7   ( 37) Haruki Koyama             11 22:17.1

       6.   170  River Valley                               (21:37.6  108:07.6 4:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Jackson Thatcher          10 19:49.6
       2     32  Bryce Ferguson            10 20:43.9
       3     33  Nathan Hamilton           10 20:48.4
       4     38  Bennett Woodhouse          9 22:55.2
       5     39  Isaac Limmex              12 23:50.5
       6   ( 41) Patrick Marck              9 24:54.8



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                       Lancaster Country Club
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  8/16 4427  Rhet Spurley               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:55.6  6:06 
      2    2  8/20 4467  Liam Davis                 11  Platteville                    19:03.1  6:08 
      3    3  9/16 4415  Nolan Allendorf             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:04.8  6:09 
      4    4 10/16 4422  Leif Nelson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:16.5  6:13 
      5    5 11/16 4428  Logan Swinehart             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:20.9  6:14 
      6    6  9/20 4478  Cash Peterson              11  Platteville                    19:32.2  6:18 
      7    7 10/20 4483  Lucas Taber                12  Platteville                    19:42.8  6:21 
      8    8 11/20 4470  Isaac Kamps                10  Platteville                    19:47.3  6:23 
      9    9 12/20 4481  Mazin Plumb                11  Platteville                    20:08.5  6:29 
     10   10 13/20 4477  Charles Penn               11  Platteville                    20:18.9  6:33 
     11   11 14/20 4480  Max Peterson                9  Platteville                    20:36.7  6:39 
     12       8/9  4519  Ethan Hady                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:48.8  6:42 
     13      15/20 4485  Cole Wolf                   9  Platteville                    20:50.3  6:43 
     14   12 12/16 4419  Elliot Hesseling           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:53.8  6:44 
     15   13 13/16 4417  Ben Engel                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:27.9  6:55 
     16   14 14/16 4426  Carson Schroeder           11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:32.3  7:16 
     17      15/16 4421  Liam Kabat                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:42.0  7:19 
     18      16/20 4476  Konrad Osborne             12  Platteville                    22:42.2  7:19 
     19       8/11 4445  Clement Duve               12  Lancaster                      22:58.4  7:24 
     20       9/11 4452  John Muldoon               10  Lancaster                      23:25.1  7:33 
     21      16/16 4424  Carver Potterton            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:36.5  7:36 
     22      17/20 4472  Caleb McKernan             12  Platteville                    23:46.3  7:40 
     23      18/20 4471  Connor Keleher             10  Platteville                    23:53.3  7:42 
     24       9/9  4522  Conner Montes              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:02.0  7:45 
     25      10/11 4451  Trayton McLimans           10  Lancaster                      24:27.4  7:53 
     26      11/11 4446  Westin Fritz                9  Lancaster                      25:41.8  8:17 
     27      19/20 4465  Gabriel Armstrong           9  Platteville                    25:56.6  8:22 
     28       8/10 4503  Carter Neis                 9  Prairie du Chien               25:56.7  8:22 
     29      20/20 4474  Vilhelm Oldenborg          11  Platteville                    26:02.5  8:23 
     30       9/10 4502  Caleb Mezera               11  Prairie du Chien               26:32.2  8:33 
     31      10/10 4496  Drew Becwar                11  Prairie du Chien               26:47.3  8:38 
    10/17/2024  7:32PM
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                       Lancaster Country Club
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:30.4  97:31.6 1:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rhet Spurley              10 18:55.6
       2      3  Nolan Allendorf            9 19:04.8
       3      4  Leif Nelson                9 19:16.5
       4      5  Logan Swinehart            9 19:20.9
       5     12  Elliot Hesseling          10 20:53.8
       6   ( 13) Ben Engel                  9 21:27.9
       7   ( 14) Carson Schroeder          11 22:32.3

       2.    32  Platteville                                (19:38.8  98:13.9 1:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Liam Davis                11 19:03.1
       2      6  Cash Peterson             11 19:32.2
       3      7  Lucas Taber               12 19:42.8
       4      8  Isaac Kamps               10 19:47.3
       5      9  Mazin Plumb               11 20:08.5
       6   ( 10) Charles Penn              11 20:18.9
       7   ( 11) Max Peterson               9 20:36.7


